NEW BRUNSWICK SCIENTIFIC'S
C76 WATER BATH SHAKER
■ Microprocessors Ensure Precise Control of temperature,
agitation speed and running time
■ Temperature Range: 7°C above ambient to 80°C.
Optional cooling coil available for near and below
ambient conditions
■ Agitation 50 - 300 rpm, + 2 rpm

M1248-0002 1/2” (1.3 cm) 100/120V 50/60 Hz
M1248-0003 1/2” (1.3 cm) 230/240V 50/60 Hz
MODEL C76 ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY PLATFORMS, 12” x 16.5” FOR MODEL C76
Catalog No. No. of Application/Size of Glassware
Clamps/Holders
M1231-9930 — Universal Platform**
M1231-9933 31 50 mL Erlenmeyer Flask
M1231-9934 22 125 mL Erlenmeyer Flask
M1231-9935 13 250 mL Erlenmeyer Flask
M1231-9936 8 500 mL Erlenmeyer Flask
M1231-9937 6 1 L Erlenmeyer Flask
M1231-9938 2 2 L Erlenmeyer Flask
Sub-Platform used as a
M1231-9939 — mounting base for 2 half-size
platforms or for 4 test tube racks.
See chart at right
Catalog No. Description Platforms/Bath Clamps/Plat.
AG7-TT13 Rack for 13 mm Tubes 4 60
AG7-TT16 Rack for 16 mm Tubes 4 36
AG7-TT20 Rack for 20 mm Tubes 4 29
AG7-TT25 Rack for 25 mm Tubes 4 18
TEST TUBE RACKS** ◊
Catalog No. Description
M1231-2000 Gable Cover, Stainless steel, for temperatures > 60°C
M1231-2010 Gable Cover, Plexiglas, for temperatures ≤ 60°C
M1231-9920 Cooling Coil, Factory installed
M1248-0730 Spare set of Arms for affixing platform to water bath
OTHER ACCESSORIES
(**) Requires one sub-platform M1231-9939
(**) Requires one sub-platform M1231-9939  (◊) Other rack options available.